www.saginawcontrol.com • 95 Midland Rd, Saginaw MI 48638 • Phone: 989-799-6871 Fax: 989-799-4524
379378
www.saginawcontrol.com • 95 Midland Rd, Saginaw MI 48638 • Phone: 989-799-6871 Fax: 989-799-4524
Catalog No. BTU
95 ̊ @ 95 ̊
Hz Voltage Rated
Current 95 ̊
Starting
Current
Industry
Standard
SCE-NG6800B120V 6800 50/60 120V 8.3 A 32 A IS19
SCE-NG6800B230V 6800 50/60 230V 4.4 A 16 A IS19
SCE-NG6800B460V3 6800 50/60 460V 1.9 A @ 50 Hz
 2.0 A @ 60 Hz 16 A IS19
Catalog No. BTU
95 ̊ @ 95 ̊
Hz Voltage Rated Current
95 ̊
Starting
Current
Industry
Standard
SCE-NG8500B120V 8500 50/60 120V 10.8 A 11 A IS19
SCE-NG8500B230V 8500 50/60 230V 5.4 A 22.5 A IS19
SCE-NG8500B460V3 8500 50/60 460V 2.7 A @ 50 Hz
2.7 A @ 60 Hz 20 A IS19
Application
Construction
NextGen Enviro-Therm® Air Conditioners